
Name Representing Email Office Number
Mayor Denise Andersen Cedar Hills / EC Chair dandersen@cedarhills.org 801-785-9668
Mayor Celeni Richins Wallsburg / EC Vice Chair celenirichins@gmail.com 435-657-2173
Mayor Matt McCormick Kamas / EC Treasurer mmccormick@kamascityut.gov 435-783-4630
Mayor Zane Woolstenhulme Oakley zane@oakleycity.com 435-783-5734
Mayor Matt Packard Springville mpackard@springville.org 801-489-2700
Mayor Mike Mendenhall Spanish Fork mayor@spanishfork.org 801-798-5000
Mayor Carolyn Lundberg Lindon clundberg@lindoncity.org 801-785-5043
Mayor Brad Frost American Fork mayorfrost@afcity.net 801-763-3000
Michelle Carroll MAG / Deputy Executive Director mcarroll@mountainland.org 801-362-5340
April Crane MAG / Finance and Operations Director acrane@mountainland.org 385-224-1451
Garret Henderson MAG / Budget and Contracts Manager ghenderson@mountainland.org
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